



Sugar waffles 90g

Doc :S/KWZ/HTN-001
Datum : 09/08/2018
Versie : 2
Pagina 1 van 3

Product identificatie

Product name	Hunting waffles 90g
Legal name	Sugar waffles 90g
Intrastat	1905 – 3299
Origine	Belgium

Company

Name	Biscuiterie Thijs
Address	Atealaan 55 2270 Herenthout
Phone and fax	+32 14 23 71 44 +32 14 21 94 04
Contact QA	Annelies Janssens

Certificates

Type	Valid until
IFS	23/04/2019

Emergency contact

Name	Annelies Janssens
Tel	+32 497 47 71 49

Product composition

Ingredients	Composition	Country of origin	%	Comments
Wheat flour		Belgium, France, Germany	33,36	
sugar		Belgium	25,02	
Margarine	vegetable oils and fats (palm and rapeseed; in varying proportions), water, emulsifiers: soya lecithin E322, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids E471, salt acidifier: citric acid E330, natural flavors, coloring: beta-carotene E160a	Belgium (Spain, the Netherlands, Argentina, Russia, Hungary, Serbia, Italy, Ukraine, Malesia, Indonesia, Austria)	23,83	non-hydrogenated fat RSPO
Eggs		Belgium, the Netherlands	5,96	Free range eggs
Yeast		Belgium	4,77	
Inverted sugar		Belgium	2,86	
Sorbitol		Belgium	1,91	
Soya flour		UK (Canada)	1,43	
Salt		Germany	0,67	
Soya lecithin		Italy	0,17	
Flavor		Norway	0,04	

Ingredients

Wheat flour, sugar (25,02), margarine (vegetable oils and fats (palm and rapeseed; in varying



Sugar waffles 90g

Doc :S/KWZ/HTN-001

Datum : 09/08/2018

Versie : 2

Pagina 2 van 3

proportions), water, emulsifiers: **soya** lecithin, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, salt, acidifier: citric acid, natural flavors, coloring: beta-carotene), **eggs**, yeast, inverted sugar, sorbitol, **soya** flour, salt, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin, flavor

Allergens	
Gluten	+
Crustaceans	-
Eggs	+
Fish	-
Peanuts	-
Soya	+
Milk (inclusive lactose)	?
Nuts	-
Celery	-
Mustard	-
Sesame	-
Sulphur dioxide	-
lupine	-
molluscs	-

+ Present

- Absent

? Risk on cross contamination

Nutrition				
	Per 100g	Tolerances	Per portion – 90g	%RI*
Energy (kJ)	1836		1653	20
(kcal)	439		395	20
Fat (g)	22,00	+/- 20%	19,8	28
Of which				
- saturated (g)	10,2		9,1	46
- mono unsaturated (g)	8,8		7,9	
- poly unsaturated (g)	3,1		2,8	
- trans fatty acids (g)	0,1		0,09	
Cholesterol (mg)	16		14,4	
Carbohydrate (g)	53,1	+/- 8g	47,8	18
Of which				
- sugars (g)	25,7	+/- 20%	23,1	26
Fibre (g)	2,0	+/- 2g	1,8	
Protein (g)	6,1	+/- 2g	5,5	11
Salt (g)	0,88	+/- 0,375g	0,79	13



Sugar waffles 90g

Doc :S/KWZ/HTN-001

Datum : 09/08/2018

Versie : 2

Pagina 3 van 3

Phycico chemical characteristics

Parameter	Average value	Tolerance
Dry matter	86.5 g/100g	84g/100g – 89g/100g
Ash number	1.11 g/100g	0.91g/100g – 1,31g/100g
Aw - value	0.77	0.75 – 0.79

Microbiological characteristics

Parameters	Standard	Tolerance
Total count /g	<100	<100000
Coliform /g	<10	<100
Thermotolerant Coliform /g	<10	<100
Staphylococcus aureus	<100	<1000
Salmonella / 25g	Absent	
Yeast /g	<10	<100
Moulds / g	<10	<100
Sulfite reducing clostridia /g	<10	<100

Organoleptic characteristics

Taste	Sugar + vanilla
odeur	Vanilla
Texture	soft + crusty sugar
colour	Golden Brown
Form	Oval

GMO

The products are GMO-free and comply with Regulation EG1829/2003 and EG1830/2003.

Irradiation

The products are not subject to any ionization in accordance with current legislation 1999/2/EG and 1999/3/EG

Shelf life

12 weeks

conditions

Keep dry and cool

Transport

16-22°C (ideal 18°C)

Category

snacks

Not suitable for following groups:

- baby's
- people allergic to gluten, milk, soya and eggs